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

WE COME TO
YOUR HOME

PAY ALL DEBTS
deduced monthly payments 
with fast home loan ap- 
sraisal without obligation. 

PLEASE CALL

DA. 3-6612

BOYS
With Bikes

Earn extra spending tnonoy In 
your spare time. Routes are 
op«-n.

Call FA 8-2345
.A«k for Mr. Toorvllle

HIGH SCHOOL
or 

COLLEGE STUDENTS
Vlth car to work evening* and 
nturdavs a* supervisors of car- 
ler boys. Commission pay. Auk 
or Mr. Tourvllle.
__ Phone PA 8-2345 ___
PTUNTING TRADsT apprentice 

Wanted for union shop. State 
age and GI wtaJ.iiA. Write let­ 
ter to Walt Wc-hr. c/o Tor­ 
rance PreHs. 1406 Cravens.

PART TIME WORK 
1200 per month If you live In 
the South Buy area. Selling 
new cars. You own earn as 
much as $200 prr mo. Work 
will not Interfere with your 
prnsnnt Job. If Interested 
phone OH. 4-5270, apply to 
Mr I VM) So. LaBrea, 
Ingl« Hywood Park,

PAINTING,_ 
1NTBRIOR ft BXTURIOR 

Very RBABONABLK FR 4-069A

46

SEWER SERVICE 
HOUSE CONNECTIONS

Tank* *• f>»npooln 
. 1R Yr«. Exp.

HOFMANN & SON
4443 W. l«lnt St.

FK 4-6619

KKI'AIB SKIIVK I>> 4

WASHING""
MACHINE 

REPAIR
AH Major Brands

Prompt and Courteous 
Service

FR. 60444
GRIFFEY ELECTRIC 

212 S. Pacific
KffDONDO REACH 

FR ^3444

I THOUGHT

I WAS LOST...

UNTIL THEY
FOUND ME
THROUGH

A CLASSIFIED AD

FA. 8-2345

WANTKD—HuHUIng. real M- 
tflt* nAlftgman. opportunity In 
rfultor's of fir* for work In 
trart., riifltnrn built hOTTi^n, fltr. 
Call Hobbi, TK. 5-4288 or call 
at 1012 Avalon Blvd., Wllmlng- 
ton.

ROYS for Sunday Exnrnlnpr 
rouf*». C«M aft.«r fl p.m. 

FA. 8-7735

EXP. SAW MEN (3) 
HURRYI

LAWNDALF EMPLOYMENT
Hwwthornp Rlv<'. 
I.nwn'lnl*' 

OH F.-14OM Ofl « H8.'J«

EMPLOYMENT 71 
OFFERED (WOMEN)

MISSILES
Women 18-50 lemrn miaul* * 
Hrrtronlr a n He m h 1 y . Fr** 
plnrTnTit «»rvlr»>. Train now 
for F ' '"«rn

^ ASHKMBI.Y
•i ' ' '; CENTKK

lliUM, N. MarketOR 4-ania

n AB Y
n w«-fk Vicinity of 208th St. A 
W>Nt.-rn. FA R-444M

> KIVIPLOYMKNT 72 
OFFERED 
(MEN A WOMEN)

HURRY ! JOBS I
Cal'iilator »ir»«r. fxtTullnn 
Ht'-noB A C:f«rk Typl«t. 
8tat'« Wln'.Vm fmal" alco) 
Drfiftcnmn Jr. A Hr.

malo A fomalr 
Ennlnp^ra- Mw.h.. Elert

B. E. S. AGENCY
432 E 101 Hwy. Radon do 

81<1 Manhattan Ave.. M. B.

* GROCERY   

CHECKERS
M**t wrapper*, nx-n * wom»n. 

,«I r-nn «ftrr> ftttf to
* XH'U'T I,"W COST COURSE
* I'-.ASY I'AYMKNT PLAN 
+ DAY OR EVENING 

CLA88BI
* P-KKK PLACUMBNt 

BKRVICK
Knroll now f->r 

,f«n 13th to Jiin IHth
NF 6-OS4I NF- 8 4151

! OR WRtTK Tft

MARKKT TRAINING CBNTKR 
12020 Ix»n« B««ch Blvd. 

Lynwood

EMMONS
Jewelers has vacancy for new 
Hale* personnel, oar necessary. 
For Interview c«|| Rlslne Dill 
at FR 2-435fl or I^nnun Hawklns 
., MB 3.8563.————————————

$ We Buy $
2nd Trust Deeds 

14135 So. Vermont

Gardena 

FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

9 HO MRS FOB SA!,E 86

S.W. Torrance. 3- 
bedroom. corner lot. Loaded 
with Improvements. A feature*. 
$14.800 full price. Good FHA 
loan. FR 5-3056

$595 DN. GI RESALE

3 Bdrm 2 baths, near new 
with loads of wardrobe A 
closet space. Han'.wood floors, 
every modern wanted feature 
In this kitchen which \» n 
home maker dellRht. Large 
living room with beautiful 
drapes. You owe It to your- 
se.4r to see this lovely home. 
Payments less than rent. Im­ 
mediate, possession.

_ DA. 6-7151

"$2850 DOWN 
G.I. Resale, 44%

No 2nd Trust Deed
Lovely 3 bdrm. 2 bath home 
on corner tot. Located In de­ 
sirable 8<mthwood, has double 
detached garage, hardwood 
floors, large yar**., completely 
fenced all modern features. 
Monthly payments of only $H9 
Including taxes Ins. Full price 
»1«,275. Vacant must sHl.

FR 5-0532 DA 4-4995

$495 DOWN
Full price. $8750. or muke offer 
on cash to loan, or trade. 2- 
bedrootn house, 4 years old. 
Newly redecorated Inside. Mnd 
out. New driveway, streels A 
sewer bonds psld. Move In 
Immediately. Drive by 1155 
Flat St. In the county. Call 
Mr. McClay at DU 6-B29B.

THE HOME YOU'VE 
BEEN LOOKING FOR
3 BKDROOMS -- 2 BATHS. 
Excellent lociiflon. like new, 
fenced yard. Close to every­ 
thing. Submit $1»f>0 down. 
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